2022 Penn Invitational High School Boys Varsity

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

Valparaiso High School
Penn High School
Goshen High School
Elkhart High School
Homestead High School
John Adams High School
Northridge High School
New Prairie High School
Plymouth High School
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Average Time Score

00:16:51.45
00:17:21.55
00:17:26.77
00:17:41.91
00:17:48.08
00:18:19.11
00:19:44.67
00:19:37.61
00:19:55.68
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89
110
113
139
211
231
240

Name Average Time Finishers
Mishawaka High School 00:19:08.39 4
Clay High School 00:20:01.19 2
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2022 Penn Invitational High School Boys Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Valparaiso High School 00:16:51.45 9 37
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 1129 Jimmy Dillabaugh 00:16:09.39 1
2 2 1133 Mason Nobles 00:16:13.31 2
3 7 1131 Thomas Krueger 00:17:03.15 7
4 12 1128 Riley Clark 00:17:23.25 12
5 15 1134 Sammy Sienkowski 00:17:28.14 15
6 17 1127 Brady Cavanaugh 00:17:34.05 17)
7 26 1132 Owen Lashenik 00:17:51.35 (25)
2 Penn High School 00:17:21.55 10 63
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 1017 Hudson Kaser 00:17:13.71 9
2 10 1013 Nick Probst 00:17:14.66 10
3 11 1012 Jack Ryan 00:17:17.41 11
4 14 1011 Matt Givens 00:17:26.14 14
5 19 1014 Will Mickelson 00:17:35.81 19
6 25 1018 Brandon Mueller 00:17:48.52 (24)
7 33 1015 Mikel Cox 00:18:06.35 (31)
3 Goshen High School 00:17:26.77 10 89
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 542  Claxton Tommy 00:16:34.07 3
2 5 552  LoeraLuis 00:16:48.63 5
3 21 557  Lopez Alex 00:17:42.49 21
4 22 549  Diaz Dorian 00:17:42.77 22
5 42 519  Abney Brady 00:18:25.92 38
6 44 582  Moser Peter 00:18:35.77 (40)
7 47 1499 Sixtos Bryan 00:18:42.48 (41)
4  Elkhart High School 00:17:41.91 10 110
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 360 Max Malloy 00:16:36.39 4
2 8 417  Aaron Richter 00:17:10.45 8
3 32 367 Logan Mann 00:18:06.19 30
4 34 297  Denis Kale 00:18:13.30 32
5 40 420  Francisco Rosales 00:18:23.25 36
6 41 348  Zane Lightfoot 00:18:24.61 (37)
7 43 296  Uriel Aguilar 00:18:31.36 (39)
5 Homestead High School 00:17:48.08 10 113
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
16 836  Joshua Rodgers 00:17:32.07 16
2 20 824  Riley Lembke 00:17:39.33 20
3 24 829  Evan McMahon 00:17:45.70 23
4 27 819  Ayden Cooper 00:17:58.73 26
5 30 823  Cooper Knoblauch 00:18:04.58 28
6 31 842  Aiden Waugh 00:18:05.97 (29)
7 38 826  Alex MacDonald 00:18:19.98 (34)
6 John Adams High School 00:18:19.11 8 139
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 897  Bol Agwick 00:17:00.63 6
2 18 902  Isaac Howk 00:17:34.85 18
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2022 Penn Invitational High School Boys Varsity

3 29 898  Michael Camilleri 00:18:04.50 27

4 53 904  Jonas Larsen 00:19:02.71 42

5 63 901 Emiliano Gomez 00:19:52.88 46

6 71 903  Carter Keen 00:20:18.21 (52)

7 76 899  Jacob Clark 00:20:47.32 (56)

7 Northridge High School 00:19:44.67 6 211
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

13 961  Knox Will 00:17:25.81 13

2 55 965  Rickly Max 00:19:23.49 44

3 57 962 Estep Max 00:19:27.02 45

4 66 966  Stec Jack 00:20:02.91 49

5 82 963  Groover Colton 00:22:24.09 60

6 86 964  Osborn Jacob 00:23:11.93 (62)

8 New Prairie High School 00:19:37.61 10 231
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

35 939 Logan Thibodeau 00:18:15.05 33

2 54 940 Evan Wiesemann 00:19:06.75 43

3 67 942  Lucas Pavlick 00:20:03.48 50

4 68 943  Elijah Mougin 00:20:07.68 51

5 74 945  Jake Phillips 00:20:35.11 54

6 75 944  Matt Keith 00:20:41.24 (55)

7 79 946  Myles Aerts 00:21:16.04 (58)

9 Plymouth High School 00:19:55.68 10 240
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 39 1081 Trey Hall 00:18:21.51 35

2 64 1084 Joseph Stauffer 00:19:54.94 47

3 65 1082 Max Marohn 00:19:59.49 48

4 73 1083 Coby Walters 00:20:29.58 53

5 7 1085 Gavyn Ferman 00:20:52.90 57

6 80 1087 Ethan Podlesak 00:21:17.48 (59)

7 83 1086 Kyle Rumpler 00:22:39.12 (61)
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2022 Penn Invitational High School Boys Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17)
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 0
24 23
25 (24)
26 (25)
27 26
28 0
29 27
30 28
31 (29)
32 30
33 (31)
34 32
35 33
36 0
37 0
38 (34)
39 35
40 36
a1 (37)
42 38
43 (39)
a4 (40)
45 0
46 0
a7 (41)
48

49 0
50 0
51 0
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1129
1133
542
360
5562
897
1131
417
1017
1013
1012
1128
961
1011
1134
836
1127
902
1014
824
557
549
934
829
1018
1132
819
1126
898
823
842
367
1015
297
939
1020
1016
826
1081
420
348
519
296
582
1130
807
1499
422
586
845
933

Jimmy Dillabaugh
Mason Nobles
Claxton Tommy
Max Malloy
Loera Luis

Bol Agwick
Thomas Krueger
Aaron Richter
Hudson Kaser
Nick Probst

Jack Ryan

Riley Clark

Knox Will

Matt Givens
Sammy Sienkowski
Joshua Rodgers
Brady Cavanaugh
Isaac Howk

Will Mickelson
Riley Lembke
Lopez Alex

Diaz Dorian

Toby Quintana
Evan McMahon
Brandon Mueller
Owen Lashenik
Ayden Cooper
Zeke Bloom
Michael Camilleri
Cooper Knoblauch
Aiden Waugh
Logan Mann
Mikel Cox

Denis Kale
Logan Thibodeau
Jason Juarez
Noah Schafer
Alex MacDonald
Trey Hall
Francisco Rosales
Zane Lightfoot
Abney Brady
Uriel Aguilar
Moser Peter

Nick Gring

Izreal Valdez
Sixtos Bryan
David Sefu

Shreiner Landes Quinn

Ryan Yoder
Blake Overmyer

Valparaiso High School
Valparaiso High School
Goshen High School
Elkhart High School
Goshen High School
John Adams High School
Valparaiso High School
Elkhart High School
Penn High School

Penn High School

Penn High School
Valparaiso High School
Northridge High School
Penn High School
Valparaiso High School
Homestead High School
Valparaiso High School
John Adams High School
Penn High School
Homestead High School
Goshen High School
Goshen High School
Mishawaka High School
Homestead High School
Penn High School
Valparaiso High School
Homestead High School
Valparaiso High School
John Adams High School
Homestead High School
Homestead High School
Elkhart High School
Penn High School
Elkhart High School
New Prairie High School
Penn High School

Penn High School
Homestead High School
Plymouth High School
Elkhart High School
Elkhart High School
Goshen High School
Elkhart High School
Goshen High School
Valparaiso High School
Homestead High School
Goshen High School
Elkhart High School
Goshen High School
Homestead High School

Class Chip Time Team
SR 00:16:09.39
e} 00:16:13.31
SR 00:16:34.07
SO 00:16:36.39
SR 00:16:48.63
JR 00:17:00.63
Sle} 00:17:03.15
Sle} 00:17:10.45
JR 00:17:13.71
SR 00:17:14.66
Sle} 00:17:17.41
SR 00:17:23.25
SR 00:17:25.81
Sle} 00:17:26.14
Sle} 00:17:28.14
Sle} 00:17:32.07
JR 00:17:34.05
JR 00:17:34.85
JR 00:17:35.81
FR 00:17:39.33
JR 00:17:42.49
FR 00:17:42.77
JR 00:17:43.59
e} 00:17:45.70
JR 00:17:48.52
JR 00:17:51.35
JR 00:17:58.73
SR 00:18:00.93
JR 00:18:04.50
FR 00:18:04.58
Sle} 00:18:05.97
SR 00:18:06.19
JR 00:18:06.35
SR 00:18:13.30
Sle} 00:18:15.05
SR 00:18:17.23
JR 00:18:17.78
FR 00:18:19.98
SR 00:18:21.51
SR 00:18:23.25
SR 00:18:24.61
JR 00:18:25.92
SR 00:18:31.36
Sle} 00:18:35.77
SR 00:18:40.25
FR 00:18:42.04
SR 00:18:42.48
e} 00:18:47.20
e} 00:18:47.24
Sle} 00:18:53.93
SR 00:18:56.07
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Mishawaka High School
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52 0
53 42
54 43
55 44
56 0
57 45
58 0
59 0
60 0
61 0
62 0
63 46
64 47
65 48
66 49
67 50
68 51
69 0
70 0
71 (52)
72 0
73 53
74 54
75 (55)
76 (56)
77 57
78 0
79 (58)
80 (59)
81 0
82 60
83 (61)
84 0
85 0
86 (62)
87 0
88 0
89 0
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2022 Penn Invitational High School Boys Varsity

822
904
940
965
411
962
302
937
1019
532
39
901
1084
1082
966
942
943
40
935
903
526
1083
945
944
899
1085
900
946
1087
947
963
1086
1088
948
964
1090
1089
938

Owen Hill

Jonas Larsen
Evan Wiesemann
Rickly Max

Ernest McClain
Estep Max

Gabe Kazmierczak

Jonathen Waelbroeck

Nate Pratt

Clark Lincoln
Seth Horban
Emiliano Gomez
Joseph Stauffer
Max Marohn
Stec Jack

Lucas Pavlick
Elijah Mougin
Addison Nally
Jon Roger
Carter Keen

Biek Oliver

Coby Walters
Jake Phillips
Matt Keith

Jacob Clark
Gavyn Ferman
Joey Geels
Myles Aerts
Ethan Podlesak
Rhys Sebasty
Groover Colton
Kyle Rumpler
Christian Firebaugh
Rocco Blaisdell
Osborn Jacob
Isaac Sammartano
Matt Finney
John Sarbo

SO
JR
FR
JR
SO
JR
SO
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SO
JR
SO
JR
FR
SR
SR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SO
JR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
JR
JR
SO
SR

00:18:59.45
00:19:02.71
00:19:06.75
00:19:23.49
00:19:24.96
00:19:27.02
00:19:34.41
00:19:39.10
00:19:42.63
00:19:45.47
00:19:51.74
00:19:52.88
00:19:54.94
00:19:59.49
00:20:02.91
00:20:03.48
00:20:07.68
00:20:10.65
00:20:14.81
00:20:18.21
00:20:24.64
00:20:29.58
00:20:35.11
00:20:41.24
00:20:47.32
00:20:52.90
00:21:05.32
00:21:16.04
00:21:17.48
00:21:20.67
00:22:24.09
00:22:39.12
00:22:42.89
00:22:54.81
00:23:11.93
00:23:47.53
00:24:06.11
00:26:30.87
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Homestead High School
John Adams High School
New Prairie High School
Northridge High School
Elkhart High School
Northridge High School
Elkhart High School
Mishawaka High School
Penn High School
Goshen High School

Clay High School

John Adams High School
Plymouth High School
Plymouth High School
Northridge High School
New Prairie High School
New Prairie High School
Clay High School
Mishawaka High School
John Adams High School
Goshen High School
Plymouth High School
New Prairie High School
New Prairie High School
John Adams High School
Plymouth High School
John Adams High School
New Prairie High School
Plymouth High School
New Prairie High School
Northridge High School
Plymouth High School
Plymouth High School
New Prairie High School
Northridge High School
Plymouth High School
Plymouth High School
New Prairie High School

Page: 5 of 5



